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COD NO.

Power

 IP 

Color temperture 

Voltage

PF

Led  Brrand

Luminous flux

Working Temperture

IK  rate

Certificates

   All Luminaries electrical tested & protection tested

Lighting Distribution

550 LM

         - 10   + 50 C

8

5 W

65

3000

AC 85-265V

>0.90

EPISTAR

SP -7005

Description

Aluminium SPIKE with rubber cable, allen screws, 
,AC85-265V.5W EPISTARLED 

Luminaire Data Dimensions


